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Song Title Artist Video Link
Golden Years David Bowie https://songwhip.com/david-bowie/goldenyears

Touch and Go The Cars https://songwhip.com/the-cars/touch-and-go

This Will Be Our Year The Zombies https://songwhip.com/the-zombies/this-will-be-our-ye
ar

Three Little Birds Bob Marley & the
Wailers

https://songwhip.com/stephen-marley/threelittlebirds

I Can See Clearly Now Johnny Nash https://songwhip.com/johnny-nash/i-can-see-clearly-n
ow

What the World Needs
Now is Love

Jackie DeShannon https://songwhip.com/jackie-deshannon/what-the-wo
rld-needs-now-is-love-1965

Passing Through Time Wilfred N & the
Grown Men

https://songwhip.com/wilfrednandthegrownmen/passi
ng-through-time

Memories are Made of
This

Dean Martin https://songwhip.com/dean-martin/memories-are-ma
de-of-this

Man in the MIrror Michael Jackson https://songwhip.com/michael-jackson/man-in-the-mi
rror

A Change is Gonna Come The Supremes https://songwhip.com/the-supremes/a-change-is-gonn
a-come

Canto De Ubiratan Sergio Mendes &
Brasil 77

https://songwhip.com/sergiomendesandbrasil77/canto
-de-ubiratan

Baby, You’re a Rich Man The Beatles https://songwhip.com/the-beatles/baby-youre-a-rich-
man-remastered-2009

Con Te Partiro Andrea Bocelli https://songwhip.com/andrea-bocelli/contepartiro

New York City Boy Pet Shop Boys https://songwhip.com/pet-shop-boys/new-york-city-bo
y

Rage Hard Frankie Goes to
Hollywood

https://songwhip.com/frankie-goes-to-hollywood/rage
-hard

Everybody Wants to Rule
the World

Tears for Fears https://songwhip.com/tears-for-fears/everybody-want
s-to-rule-the-world
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Catch Myself Some Rays Shaggy (fest.
CARYS)

https://songwhip.com/shaggy/catch-myself-some-rays

Goodbye Mary Hopkin https://songwhip.com/mary-hopkin/goodbye

Inside Our Perspectives Vangelis https://songwhip.com/vangelis/vangelis-inside-our-per
spectives

The Way We Were Barbra Streisand https://songwhip.com/barbra-streisand/the-way-we-w
ere-1974

Gymnopedie No. 1 (Satie)      Francine Kay https://songwhip.com/erik-satie/gymnopedie-no-12000

https://songwhip.com/shaggy/catch-myself-some-rays
https://songwhip.com/mary-hopkin/goodbye
https://songwhip.com/vangelis/vangelis-inside-our-perspectives
https://songwhip.com/vangelis/vangelis-inside-our-perspectives
https://songwhip.com/barbra-streisand/the-way-we-were-1974
https://songwhip.com/barbra-streisand/the-way-we-were-1974
https://songwhip.com/erik-satie/gymnopedie-no-12000

